3/21/2008
STANDALONE
1024 logid Last
Name
399 HAYES

Terminal Number 1024

Location STANDALONE

Totals.

Drawer

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($369.25) $0.00 24
$0.00 $0.00 ($369.25) $0.00 24
$0.00 $0.00 ($369.25) $0.00 24
($369.25) 24

Handle Net Handle

$379.25 $379.25
$379.25 $379.25
$379.25 $379.25
$379.25 $379.25

Checks Tickets
Written
$0.00 41
$0.00 41
$0.00 41
41



